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
Keith Greenlaw 745.2865

THE
MASIELLO

REAL

i 30 Souder Station, WINTERPORT
SAT—NOVEMBER 14—11:00 to 12:30
Unique, one of a kind private log home w/stunning
center chimney, sunrm, gas stv, galley kit w/SS appli.
3BRs, 2.5BA. Dry walk-out bsmt barn, garden shed,
car port & 35+ acres! #1228866 $159,900
Suzie Chase 852.9157

731 Essex Street, BANGOR
SAT—NOVEMBER 14—12:00 to 2:00
Great starter or retirement home. Large living room
wlgas stove, master bedrm wifull bath, 4-season
porch. Large well landscaped lot. 2-car garage, walk
-up attic & back deck. #1238814 $142 500

24 Chamberlain Street, BREWER
SAT—NOVEMBER 14—12:30 to 2:30
Great home with most the work done for you. Newer
kitchen, windows & granite counters. No work to do
just move right in. Pellet stove to help with heating

costs. Must see! #1219750 $124,900
Keith Greenlaw 745.2865

463 Kenduskeag Ave, BANGOR
SUN—NOVEMBER 15—11:00 to 1:00
Sweet 3BR, 1BA ranch on well landscaped corner lot.
New windows, new fixtures & great 1.5 car garage. Two
driveways. Bathroom and kitchen have been tastefully

updated. White picket fence. #1237416 $119,900
Mary Condon 745.2675
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WINTERPORT - 872 Lebanon Road, MLS#1232937
Nov. 15,2015 11 a.m.-1 p.m.
Lovely, well kept & maintained R.R. Located nicely halfway
between Winterport & Newburgh exit of 1-95. Sets on well
landscaped 2.87 ac. lot. 2 gas f.p., 2 car gar., finished rec. rm
& 1/2 BA in basement, 3 nice BRs & full BA on main flr, a
great kit. w/separate LR & DR. $159,900
Hosted by Dennis Theriault / Adams Real Estate

AMHERST - 49 Field Road, MLS#1233263
Nov. 14, 2015, 11 a.m.-1 p.m.

This is a fully restored Cape that is beautiful, well “

maintained & pvt. With your own pvt pond, enjoy the

country life. Great school sys. for K-8 students w/choice

of H.S. Only 1/2 hr from Ellsworth or Bangor. $135,000

Hosted by Dennis Theriault / Adams Real Estate
207-992-3112 Adams-re.com

207-992-3112 Adams-re.com

OPEN HOUSE - Saturday, Nov. 14, 9 AM-1PM
37 Willow St., Winterport

3 BR, 2 bath lovingly restored Farmhouse, lots of

character. Priced to sell at $109,900.
Hostess: LuAnne Adams, 207-322-5930 "

Realty of Maine, 107 Main St., Belfast

Sunday, Nov. 15,2015 11 a.m. - 1 p.m.
BREWER - 20 Rosebud Lane
Central air feed from a top of the line 5 ton heat pump, you
can cool or heat this home w/ease. Custom granite counters,
400 sqft deck, pvt. setting, 3BR, 2 BA, bonus rm in basement
& unfinished family rm in basement. $294,968
MLS#1242730. Directions: Off of Arlington Ave., Brewer.
Corey Bobb, 207-478-8427, corey@homesofbobb.com
Quinn Agency, 292 Hammond St., Bangor, 207-942-4864

LET'S TALK.

Join the news conversation
on our BDN
Facebook pages.

facebook.com/bangordailynews
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The BDN exceeded this
advertiser’s expected
response to their AD NOTE.

(It's a sticker that is affixed to the front page
of the newspaper. Advertisers can place
AD NOTES on The Weekly.)

Harness the advertising power of ad notes today!

Contact Mark Bergelin
B ‘ 990-8249 « 1-800-432-7964
= ""?'I'm\i;""i;‘ Ly 3 mbergelin@bangordailynews.com
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